
PANACEA SHORES UNIT 1
LOT 30
OR 38 P 595 OR 112 P27,28,

BALL CHARLES L/ALLEN LISA C
10525 VALENTINE RD S
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317

07-6S-01W-028-04784-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
28.10 1.10/

02/10/2020 MMAK
02/10/2020 MMAK 02/10/2020 MMAK

02/10/2020 MMAK 0.27 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

29,295
0

25,000
54,295

0
54,295

0
54,295
54,295

0

52,098

0504/0108 9/12/2003 WD U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BATALO STEVE & MICKIE

BALL CHARLES L & LI

0490/0375 6/06/2003 WD Q I 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BATALO STEVE & MICKIE

BALL CHARLES L & LI

2024
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG EXW, CHG QUAL, PU CORR TRAV

ADD JV CODE 6 PER JB

ADD CHG PER USPS FORM 3547

30684 RENOVATE 0 08/26/2003

HX Base Yr

101 MASHES SANDS RD, PANACEA

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 1 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 MINIMUM

0100 01 505 97.3875 101.77 51,394 1980 1980 0 0 0 43.00 57.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 489

BAS 489 100 1993 489 28,367

UOP 80 20 2009 16 928

569 505 29,295

BAS=[YR=1993] W27 S12 E2 UOP=[YR=2009] S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 S11
E15 N23$.

BAS
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27

12

2 10

11

15

23
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2009

8

10

8

10

0

1 000131 C SFR CANAL 0 85.00 136.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


